Subject- Art & Craft

Assessment Chapter Name & No.

PT-01 1.Colour Concept

2.Pencil Shading Techniques
3.My village

4.Juicy fruits

5.Draw the boat

6.The Picky Pigeons
7.Shaela the Tomato

8.A Unicorn and a Castle
9.Classic Car

TYNRAZATV:IRA 10. Close to Nature

11. Mandala Art

12. Draw the Leaf

13. Grandparents Day Gard
14. The wish Elephant

15. Draw it Easy

16. Underwater Lile

17. Still Life

18. The Grab and the Craned

19. Colorful Umbrella

20. Cup and Saucer

21. A Stopover Restaurant
22. Creative writing

23. 3D Fish

24. Happy Earth Day

25. Class Painting




Subject- Art & Craft

Assessment

PT-02

ANNUAL

26.
27.

28.
29.
50.
51.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

Chapter Name & No.

A boy and A Girl
Warli Art

Parrot

Landscape

Cute Little Ducks
Floral Quilling
The Crazy Bat
Scenery

Stipple the fruits
still or Moving
Wet Chalk Drawing




